

---

## **materiale de constructii**

I.D.: 88654363

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 27.10.23 | Coduri CPV | 44190000-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 8.925,00 RON - 8.925,00 RON

---

Descriere: BCA 65X20X25 SOMACO PERFORMO 1.95M3/60 BUC M3 11.700 452.1009 5289.58 CIMENT ROMCIM 20KG BUC 240.000 13.4454 3226.89 DURAZIV PM 41 ADEZIV LIPIRE BCA 25 KG SAC 18.000 22.6889 408.40

---